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PRODUCT FEATURES

AIR SOLUTION

LW8021HRSM

Cooling & Heating Smart \Wi-Fi
Window Air Conditioner

Cooling: 7,500 BT

U

Heating: 3,850 BTU
Estimated Cooling Area: 320 Sq. Ft

LG ThinQ® Techno

logy

Multiple Cooling/Heating Speeds

Easy To Use Electronic Controls

Window Installation Kit Included

LG ThinQ

Enjoy new ways to control your
home with LG smart appliances

- Start and stop the cooling, change the mode, or set
the temperature while you're away
« Works with the LG ThinQ® app
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PERFORMANCE
BTU Performance (Cooling) 7,500
BTU Performance (Heating) 3,850
EER 11.2
CEER 11.0
Dehumidification (Pts/Hr) 21
Dry Air Flow (CFM) 205
dBA Level (High / Low) 52/50
Estimated Cooling Area (sq.ft) 320
Room Size 16'x 20
Fits Windows 22'-36'W X 14"H

ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Voltage / 60 Hz

Plug Type

Watts (Cooling)

Watts (Heating)

Rated Amps (Cooling)
Rated Amps (Heating)
FEATURES

Wi-Fi Connection
Thermostat Control
Air Diflection

Remote Controller
Auto Restart

Energy Saver Function
Timer

Filter Alarm Function
Fan Speed: Cooling (Heating)
Fan Only

In Door Fan Type

Type Air Discharge
Outdoor Vent / Exhaust

Chassis Type

115

115 Volt / 15 Amp
670

1,260

6.3

11.0

Yes
Thermistor

4-Way

24Hr, On/Off
Yes

2(2)

2

Blower

Side by Side
Yes

Slide In-Out
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ThinQ® SMART FEATURES

Wi-Fi Enabled

Voice Activation
Works with
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHTS
Product Height
Product Width
Product Depth
Product Weight (lbs.)
Shipping Height
Shipping Width
Shipping Depth
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
COMPONENTS

Cord Length

LIMITED WARRANTY
Parts & Labor

UPC CODES
LW8021HRSM
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Yes
Yes

Google Assistant and Amazon Alexa

13.88"
18.44"
20.88"
66

17.81"
22.31"
22.56"

737

72"

1 Year

048231605076
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