LG AIR CONDITIONER



LW8021HRSM

Cooling & Heating Smart Wi-Fi Window Air Conditioner

Cooling: 7,500 BTU Heating: 3,850 BTU Estimated Cooling Area: 320 Sq. Ft LG ThinQ[®] Technology Multiple Cooling/Heating Speeds Easy To Use Electronic Controls

Window Installation Kit Included

LG ThinQ[®]



PRODUCT FEATURES

Enjoy new ways to control your home with LG smart appliances

Start and stop the cooling, change the mode, or set the temperature while you're away
Works with the LG ThinQ[®] app

Hey Google

PERFORMANCE	
BTU Performance (Cooling)	7,500
BTU Performance (Heating)	3,850
EER	11.2
CEER	11.0
Dehumidification (Pts/Hr)	2.1
Dry Air Flow (CFM)	205
dBA Level (High / Low)	52/50
Estimated Cooling Area (sq.ft)	320
Room Size	16' x 20'
Fits Windows	22'-36'W X 14"H
ELECTRICAL RATINGS	
Voltage / 60 Hz	115
Plug Type	115 Volt / 15 Amp
Watts (Cooling)	670
Watts (Heating)	1,260
Rated Amps (Cooling)	6.3
Rated Amps (Heating)	11.0
FEATURES	
Wi-Fi Connection	Yes
Thermostat Control	Thermistor
Air Diflection	4-Way
Remote Controller	Yes
Auto Restart	Yes
Energy Saver Function	Yes
Timer	24Hr, On/Off
Filter Alarm Function	Yes
Fan Speed: Cooling (Heating)	2(2)
Fan Only	2
In Door Fan Type	Blower
Type Air Discharge	Side by Side
Outdoor Vent / Exhaust	Yes
Chassis Type	Slide In-Out



ThinQ [®] SMART FEATURES	
Wi-Fi Enabled	Yes
Voice Activation	Yes
Works with	Google Assistant and Amazon Alexa
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHTS	
Product Height	13.88"
Product Width	18.44"
Product Depth	20.88"
Product Weight (lbs.)	66
Shipping Height	17.81"
Shipping Width	22.31"
Shipping Depth	22.56"
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	73.7
COMPONENTS	
Cord Length	72"
LIMITED WARRANTY	
Parts & Labor	1 Year
UPC CODES	
LW8021HRSM	048231605076



© 2021 LG Electronics USA, Inc. All rights reserved. "LG Life's Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. All other product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Design, features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. Some features may require Internet access. Content and services may vary by product and are subject to change without notice. 2/25/21